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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Konarik174
ASI - Allen

9.600 9.500 9.8009.850 38.750
3T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Avery Powell391
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.600 9.400 9.6009.650 38.250
4T 4T 7T 12T 2 

2 

Phoebe DePuew355
ASI - Arlington

9.700 9.050 9.4509.800 38.000
1T 22T 2 34T 3 

3 

Karlyn Ivey471
ASI - Rockwall

9.100 9.700 9.6509.500 37.950
49T 1 14T 8T 4T

4T

Megan Lebel175
ASI - Allen

9.500 9.250 9.5509.650 37.950
9T 10T 8T 18T 5T

5T

Serine Oh106
ASI - Firewheel

9.600 9.350 9.4509.500 37.900
5T 6T 15T 35T 6 

6 

Jamelle Mensahn270
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 9.100 9.6009.700 37.800
13T 16T 5T 13T 7 

7 

Ashlynn Anderton401
ASI - Rockwall

9.200 9.000 9.7009.650 37.550
35T 26T 9T 3T 8 

8 

Renee Albright261
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.500 9.250 9.2509.500 37.500
10T 11T 16T 70T 9T

9T

Saniyah Ayers247
ASI - Arlington

9.300 9.350 9.4009.450 37.500
26* 7T 23T 44* 10T

10T

London Lock142
ASI - Plano West

9.300 9.400 9.4009.400 37.500
27* 5T 34T 45* 11T

11T

Anjali Abraham136
ASI - Plano West

9.100 9.200 9.6009.550 37.450
50T 12T 13 14T 12T

12T

Abigail Geasa201
ASI - Firewheel

9.600 9.100 9.3509.400 37.450
6T 17T 35T 52T 13T

13T

Julissa Blacas263
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.400 9.550 9.2009.250 37.400
14T 2 50T 79T 14 

14 

Shea Hammonds171
ASI - Allen

9.700 8.550 9.6509.450 37.350
2T 72T 24T 9T 15 

15 

Jaida Butler402
ASI - Rockwall

9.300 9.050 9.5009.450 37.300
28T 23T 25T 23T 16 

16 

Lillian Bigenho-Blackburn198
ASI - Firewheel

9.000 9.000 9.7009.450 37.150
64T 27T 26T 4T 17 

17 

Grayson Hawkins172
ASI - Allen

9.100 9.200 9.5509.250 37.100
51T 13T 51T 19T 18 

18 

Anabella Carroz393
ASI - Plano West

9.300 9.050 9.5509.150 37.050
29T 24T 66T 20T 19 

19 

Ariaunna Newberry192
ASI - Firewheel

9.200 9.100 8.9009.750 36.950
36* 18T 3T 133T 20T

20T

Kyla Kooner189
ASI - Firewheel

9.200 8.750 9.7009.300 36.950
37* 52T 45T 5T 21T

21T

Lexie Azua351
ASI - Arlington

8.800 9.050 9.5509.450 36.850
97T 25T 27T 21T 22 

22 

Luisa Salazar223
ASI - Plano West

9.400 8.100 9.8009.450 36.750
16* 114T 28T 2T 23T

23T

Charlotte Nichols384
ASI - Keller

8.800 9.000 9.7009.250 36.750
98T 28T 52T 6T 24T

24T
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Taylor Swann371
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.200 8.8009.650 36.750
52T 14T 10T 149T 25T

25T

Lauren Jaliyah Traveler252
ASI - Arlington

9.200 8.600 9.3509.600 36.750
38T 68* 11T 53T 26T

26T

Lucy Anthony164
ASI - Allen

9.400 8.600 9.2509.500 36.750
17* 69* 17T 71T 27T

27T

Kennedy Hicks469
ASI - Rockwall

9.400 8.850 9.4509.050 36.750
15* 41T 84T 36T 28T

28T

Kim-Anh Le389
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.100 8.900 9.7009.000 36.700
53T 37T 90T 7T 29T

29T

Miranda Munoz190
ASI - Firewheel

8.900 9.000 9.3509.450 36.700
79T 29T 29T 54T 30T

30T

Stella Jackson173
ASI - Allen

9.200 9.350 9.0009.150 36.700
39T 8T 67T 118T 31T

31T

Alivia Owen107
ASI - Firewheel

9.500 8.650 9.4009.100 36.650
11T 62T 74T 46T 32T

32T

Lauren Robinson357
ASI - Arlington

9.400 9.000 9.1009.150 36.650
18T 30T 68T 102T 33T

33T

Tayla Page421
ASI - Allen

9.200 8.900 9.2509.300 36.650
40T 38T 46T 72T 34T

34T

Nadia Smith194
ASI - Firewheel

9.200 8.400 9.4009.600 36.600
42* 89T 12T 47T 35T

35T

Zoe Cole210
ASI - Mesquite

9.200 8.800 9.5009.100 36.600
41* 46T 75T 24T 36T

36T

Macy Dilling103
ASI - Firewheel

9.100 8.750 9.3509.300 36.500
54T 53T 47T 55T 37 

37 

Whitney Kuon376
ASI - Keller

8.600 9.000 9.4509.400 36.450
123T 31T 36T 37T 38 

38 

Mikaela Jones417
ASI - Allen

9.000 8.750 9.5009.150 36.400
65* 54T 69T 25T 39T

39T

Anasya Price251
ASI - Arlington

9.000 8.550 9.4509.400 36.400
66* 73T 37T 38T 40T

40T

Hannah Rhoades377
ASI - Keller

9.100 8.700 9.1509.450 36.400
55T 59T 30T 93T 41T

41T

Sigrid Hansen388
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.200 9.350 9.0508.800 36.400
43T 9T 122T 109T 42T

42T

Emma Linsteadt141
ASI - Plano West

8.900 8.800 9.4509.200 36.350
80T 47T 58T 39T 43T

43T

Averi Anderson466
ASI - Rockwall

9.400 8.700 9.2509.000 36.350
19T 60T 91T 73T 44T

44T

Thuy-Vi Le390
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.500 8.850 8.8509.000 36.200
12T 42T 92T 145T 45T

45T

Alaya Gentry202
ASI - Firewheel

9.400 8.400 9.4508.950 36.200
20T 90T 99T 40T 46T

46T

Hannah McAnally460
ASI - Plano West

8.900 8.550 9.4509.250 36.150
81T 74T 53T 41T 47 

47 

Jill Smith358
ASI - Arlington

8.900 8.800 9.1509.250 36.100
82T 48T 54T 94T 48 

48 
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Elaina Molchadski400
ASI - Plano West

8.300 9.150 9.5009.100 36.050
160T 15 76T 26T 49T

49T

Kyra Jones416
ASI - Allen

8.900 8.450 9.3509.350 36.050
83T 84T 44 56T 50T

50T

Riley Boyle353
ASI - Arlington

9.600 8.050 8.9009.450 36.000
7T 119T 31T 134T 51T

51T

Lawson Fletcher250
ASI - Arlington

9.000 8.350 9.1509.500 36.000
67T 96T 18T 95T 52T

52T

Kiara Jones450
ASI - Mesquite

9.300 8.100 9.5009.050 35.950
30T 115T 85T 27T 53T

53T

Adelyne Miller399
ASI - Plano West

8.900 8.850 9.4008.800 35.950
84T 43T 123T 48T 54T

54T

Zenab Kamila Ali Abdalla208
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 9.100 9.2008.650 35.950
68T 19T 143T 80T 55T

55T

Lee-Ann Fidaire396
ASI - Plano West

8.800 9.000 9.4008.700 35.900
99T 32T 138T 49T 56T

56T

Leelah Pounder385
ASI - Keller

9.100 8.700 9.3508.750 35.900
56T 61T 135T 57T 57T

57T

Kamille Ash386
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.300 8.400 8.9009.300 35.900
31T 91T 48T 135T 58T

58T

Scarlett Singh108
ASI - Firewheel

9.200 8.800 8.7009.200 35.900
44T 49T 59T 161T 59T

59T

Chandler Martinez105
ASI - Firewheel

9.400 8.100 9.6508.700 35.850
21T 116T 139T 10T 60T

60T

Bethany Ariail379
ASI - Keller

9.300 7.550 9.5009.500 35.850
32T 145T 19* 28* 61T

61T

Sophie King375
ASI - Keller

8.600 8.450 9.3009.500 35.850
125* 85T 20* 63T 62T

62T

Denni Sullivan378
ASI - Keller

8.600 8.650 9.5009.100 35.850
124* 63T 77T 29* 63T

63T

Lauren Topps462
ASI - Plano West

8.900 8.650 9.6508.600 35.800
85* 64T 146T 11T 64T

64T

Savannah Giddings449
ASI - Mesquite

8.300 8.500 9.6009.400 35.800
161T 81T 38* 15T 65T

65T

Melanie Salmeron135
ASI - Mesquite

9.600 7.900 9.2009.100 35.800
8T 130T 78T 81T 66T

66T

Kaydence Wagner407
ASI - Rockwall

9.000 9.000 8.4009.400 35.800
69T 33T 39* 182T 67T

67T

Guadalupe Rodriguez134
ASI - Mesquite

8.900 8.750 9.1509.000 35.800
86* 55T 93T 96T 68T

68T

Hannah Danielson218
ASI - Plano West

8.900 8.350 9.3509.150 35.750
88* 97T 70T 58T 69T

69T

Preslee Davis403
ASI - Rockwall

8.900 8.450 9.3009.100 35.750
87* 86T 79T 64T 70T

70T

Asaila Lee419
ASI - Allen

8.800 9.100 9.3008.500 35.700
100T 20T 154T 65T 71 

71 

Avery Starr440
ASI - Keller

8.600 8.300 9.5509.200 35.650
126* 99T 60T 22T 72T

72T
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Elan Henderson397
ASI - Plano West

8.600 9.000 9.3508.700 35.650
127* 35* 140T 59T 73T

73T

Xailah Hoyt220
ASI - Plano West

8.800 8.550 9.2509.050 35.650
101T 75T 86T 75* 74T

74T

Anaiyah Doyle428
ASI - Firewheel

8.500 9.000 9.2508.900 35.650
140T 34* 105T 74* 75T

75T

Alexis Razavizadeh186
ASI - Arlington

9.100 7.800 9.5009.200 35.600
57T 132T 61T 30T 76T

76T

Lorelei Miller178
ASI - Allen

9.200 8.600 8.4009.400 35.600
45T 70T 40T 183T 77T

77T

Angelina Vargas188
ASI - Arlington

9.300 8.100 9.1509.050 35.600
33T 117T 87T 97T 78T

78T

Leah Stayton370
ASI - Keller

9.100 8.850 8.4009.150 35.500
58T 44T 71T 184T 79 

79 

Naisha Shrivastava193
ASI - Firewheel

9.000 7.250 9.5009.700 35.450
71* 164T 6T 32* 80T

80T

Mariah Garcia213
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 8.000 9.5008.950 35.450
70* 122T 100T 31* 81T

81T

Eryn Young448
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.400 8.800 9.2009.050 35.450
149T 51* 88T 82T 82T

82T

Maleah Tyous463
ASI - Plano West

8.500 8.800 9.0509.100 35.450
141T 50* 80T 110T 83T

83T

Clara Witt465
ASI - Plano West

9.100 8.400 9.2008.700 35.400
59T 92T 141T 83T 84T

84T

Kaitley Beckford366
ASI - Keller

9.200 8.250 9.0008.950 35.400
46T 106T 101T 119T 85T

85T

Kourtlyn Winkler408
ASI - Rockwall

8.800 8.150 9.5008.900 35.350
102T 108T 106T 33T 86T

86T

Madysen Ezerosky468
ASI - Rockwall

9.200 8.550 9.2008.400 35.350
47T 76T 161T 84T 87T

87T

Alexia Hawthorne429
ASI - Firewheel

8.600 7.750 9.4509.500 35.300
128T 135T 21* 42* 88T

88T

Kaylee Watson109
ASI - Firewheel

8.400 8.150 9.2509.500 35.300
150T 109T 22* 76T 89T

89T

Lauren Samford405
ASI - Rockwall

9.400 7.200 9.4509.250 35.300
22T 166T 55T 43* 90T

90T

Aashi Kashyap368
ASI - Keller

8.900 8.600 9.0008.800 35.300
89T 71T 124T 120T 91T

91T

Ali Keefer374
ASI - Keller

8.400 8.900 8.6509.300 35.250
151T 39T 49T 168T 92 

92 

Zoe Gures170
ASI - Allen

8.000 9.000 8.8009.400 35.200
183T 36T 41T 150T 93T

93T

Addie Ortega229
JCC

8.700 8.900 9.2008.400 35.200
111T 40T 162T 85T 94T

94T

Claudia Sofia Salamanca222
ASI - Plano West

8.700 8.350 8.8509.250 35.150
112T 98T 56T 146T 95T

95T

Maliah Allen365
ASI - Keller

9.000 8.400 8.9508.800 35.150
72T 93T 125T 132 96T

96T
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Brookyln Gaddy169
ASI - Allen

8.700 8.650 8.9008.850 35.100
113T 65T 117T 136T 97 

97 

Mariana Ramirez Trevino438
ASI - Keller

8.900 8.550 9.0508.500 35.000
90T 77T 155T 111T 98 

98 

Emori Hurley437
ASI - Keller

9.400 7.550 9.4008.600 34.950
23* 146* 147T 50T 99T

99T

Imani Debnam126
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 7.700 9.2008.650 34.950
24* 137T 144T 86T 100T

100T

Erica Taylor205
ASI - Firewheel

9.100 7.550 8.9009.400 34.950
60T 147* 42T 137T 101T

101T

McKenna Wallis427
ASI - Arlington

8.400 8.400 9.3008.850 34.950
152T 94T 118T 66T 102T

102T

Alisa Galloway138
ASI - Plano West

8.300 8.450 9.1009.050 34.900
162T 87T 89T 103T 103 

103 

Teagan Zahodnik392
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.200 8.400 9.2008.050 34.850
48T 95T 181T 87T 104T

104T

Trinity Murphy179
ASI - Allen

8.500 8.300 9.0509.000 34.850
142T 100T 94T 112T 105T

105T

Zima Gutierrez133
ASI - Mesquite

8.700 7.600 9.6008.900 34.800
114T 140T 107T 16T 106 

106 

Allison Garcia269
ASI - Mesquite

8.300 7.650 9.3509.450 34.750
163T 139 32* 60T 107T

107T

Madeleine Colin137
ASI - Plano West

8.600 8.000 8.7009.450 34.750
130* 124* 33* 162T 108T

108T

Gabriella Lewis382
ASI - Keller

8.600 8.050 9.2008.900 34.750
129* 120T 108* 88T 109T

109T

Jacqueline Flores219
ASI - Plano West

8.800 8.000 9.0508.900 34.750
103T 123* 109* 113T 110T

110T

Meaka Stripling195
ASI - Firewheel

8.300 8.000 9.1509.250 34.700
164T 125T 57T 98T 111T

111T

Sarah Villanueva464
ASI - Plano West

9.100 7.900 9.1008.600 34.700
61T 131T 148T 104T 112T

112T

Yeliah Griffin367
ASI - Keller

8.600 8.450 8.6509.000 34.700
131* 88T 95T 169* 113T

113T

Julie Tibbetts224
ASI - Plano West

8.600 8.550 8.6508.900 34.700
132* 78T 110T 170* 114T

114T

Alessandra Rojas143
ASI - Plano West

8.600 8.300 9.2008.550 34.650
133T 101T 150T 89T 115 

115 

Olivia Williams442
ASI - Keller

8.300 8.550 9.2008.550 34.600
165T 79T 151T 90T 116 

116 

London Westerdale372
ASI - Keller

8.700 8.500 8.9008.450 34.550
115T 82T 158T 138T 117T

117T

Makenzie Farmer395
ASI - Plano West

8.200 8.750 8.8008.800 34.550
171T 56T 126T 151T 118T

118T

Ellie Benitez415
ASI - Allen

9.000 8.500 9.0507.950 34.500
73T 83T 187T 114T 119 

119 

Peyton Thomas406
ASI - Rockwall

8.900 7.550 9.0009.000 34.450
91T 148T 96T 121T 120 

120 
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Sophia Arbaiza209
ASI - Mesquite

8.500 8.300 8.7008.900 34.400
143T 102T 111T 163T 121 

121 

Eva Marchand221
ASI - Plano West

8.100 8.550 9.2508.450 34.350
175T 80T 159T 77T 122T

122T

Meiah Finley457
ASI - Plano West

8.500 8.750 8.7008.400 34.350
144T 57T 163T 164T 123T

123T

Cayden Koon363
ASI - Arlington

9.000 7.400 8.9009.000 34.300
74T 155T 97T 139T 124 

124 

Abigail Cox167
ASI - Allen

8.700 7.250 9.4008.900 34.250
116T 165T 112T 51T 125T

125T

Corda Suprun446
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.400 8.300 8.3008.250 34.250
25T 103T 172T 187 126T

126T

Lylan Armendariz101
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 7.800 8.5009.150 34.250
104T 133T 72T 176T 127T

127T

Sophia Vergara455
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 7.000 9.0009.400 34.200
105* 174 43T 122T 128T

128T

Jordyn Hicks459
ASI - Plano West

8.200 8.750 9.3507.900 34.200
172T 58T 189T 61T 129T

129T

Victoria Roa271
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 7.350 8.9009.150 34.200
106* 162T 73T 140T 130T

130T

Felicity Campbell102
ASI - Firewheel

8.900 7.150 9.2008.900 34.150
92T 170T 113T 91T 131 

131 

Ashlyn Barnes359
ASI - Arlington

7.800 8.250 8.8509.200 34.100
194T 107T 62T 147T 132T

132T

Zuri Manning364
ASI - Arlington

8.100 8.150 9.0008.850 34.100
176T 110T 119T 124* 133T

133T

Samantha Felts436
ASI - Keller

8.600 7.700 9.0008.800 34.100
134T 138T 127* 123* 134T

134T

Addyson Genz381
ASI - Keller

8.900 7.750 8.6508.800 34.100
93T 136T 128* 171T 135T

135T

Berklee Deshazo211
ASI - Mesquite

9.100 7.400 9.0508.500 34.050
62T 156T 156T 115T 136 

136 

Sarah Burkett387
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.900 7.200 8.8009.100 34.000
94T 167T 81T 152T 137 

137 

Hailey Lujan369
ASI - Keller

8.400 8.650 7.7009.200 33.950
154* 66T 63T 200T 138T

138T

Channing Gilbert373
ASI - Keller

8.400 8.100 8.6008.850 33.950
153* 118T 120T 173T 139T

139T

Raegan Hamilton362
ASI - Arlington

8.500 7.500 9.1008.800 33.900
145T 150T 129T 105T 140T

140T

Amelia Lavallee140
ASI - Plano West

8.700 8.050 8.7508.400 33.900
117T 121T 164T 157T 141T

141T

Mila Perez453
ASI - Mesquite

7.900 8.000 9.2008.750 33.850
189T 126T 136T 92T 142T

142T

Delaney Britton181
ASI - Arlington

8.400 8.850 8.7007.900 33.850
155T 45T 190T 165T 143T

143T

Mikaela Swann441
ASI - Keller

8.000 7.600 9.3008.900 33.800
184T 141* 114T 67T 144T

144T

ProScore v 5.6.4 - C opy right 1993-2019 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A SI Gymnastics



2019 The Lollipop Meet
Meet Results
Feb 2-3, 2019

Page: 7
Printed: 2/3/2019 1:32 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Weisblatt231
JCC

8.100 8.000 9.2508.450 33.800
179* 128* 160T 78T 145T

145T

Autumn Paulausky356
ASI - Arlington

8.100 8.000 8.7508.950 33.800
178* 127* 102T 158T 146T

146T

Matiana Williams447
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.100 8.300 8.8508.550 33.800
177* 104T 152T 148T 147T

147T

Sophia Wardlaw422
ASI - Allen

8.800 7.600 8.7008.700 33.800
107T 142* 142T 166T 148T

148T

Arianna Hall139
ASI - Plano West

8.800 7.500 9.0508.400 33.750
108T 151T 165T 116T 149 

149 

Melany Vazquez196
ASI - Firewheel

8.700 7.200 9.0008.800 33.700
118T 168T 130* 125T 150T

150T

Alexia Munoz191
ASI - Firewheel

8.600 7.400 8.9008.800 33.700
135T 157T 131* 141T 151T

151T

Grace Wagner197
ASI - Firewheel

9.000 7.500 8.2508.900 33.650
75T 152T 115T 188T 152 

152 

Adriana Purcello454
ASI - Mesquite

7.500 7.400 9.6009.100 33.600
204T 158T 82T 17T 153T

153T

Madalynn Crane168
ASI - Allen

8.100 7.600 9.1008.800 33.600
180T 143T 132T 106T 154T

154T

Kailyn Chambers166
ASI - Allen

8.900 6.750 8.6009.200 33.450
95T 180 64T 174T 155 

155 

Joie Tucker412
JCC

8.000 8.300 8.6008.500 33.400
185T 105T 157T 175T 156 

156 

Sophie Weiner483
JCC

8.700 8.150 9.0007.450 33.300
119T 111T 203 126T 157 

157 

London Stewart273
ASI - Mesquite

8.200 6.500 9.3509.200 33.250
173T 184T 65T 62T 158T

158T

Layne Harris458
ASI - Plano West

8.300 7.350 8.8008.800 33.250
166T 163T 133T 153T 159T

159T

Ciera Alvarado267
ASI - Mesquite

8.200 6.600 9.3009.100 33.200
174T 182T 83T 68T 160 

160 

Jayde Smith272
ASI - Mesquite

8.000 8.000 9.1508.000 33.150
186T 129T 183* 99T 161T

161T

Trinity Jones451
ASI - Mesquite

8.300 6.800 9.1008.950 33.150
167T 177T 103T 107T 162T

162T

Shane Augustus217
ASI - Plano West

8.100 8.150 8.9008.000 33.150
181T 112T 184* 142T 163T

163T

Leona Ross230
JCC

8.700 7.600 9.1507.600 33.050
120T 144T 201T 100T 164 

164 

Daisy Evans268
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 6.100 9.3008.550 32.950
76T 196T 153T 69T 165 

165 

Che'Myiah Moore445
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.500 7.550 8.7008.150 32.900
146T 149T 177T 167T 166 

166 

Julia Luellen104
ASI - Firewheel

7.800 8.650 8.0508.300 32.800
195T 67T 169T 195T 167 

167 

Ximena Lopez452
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 6.850 9.0007.900 32.750
77T 175T 191T 127T 168 

168 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luci Melian431
ASI - Firewheel

7.900 7.150 9.0508.600 32.700
190T 171T 149T 117T 169T

169T

Jasmine Walker456
ASI - Mesquite

8.600 6.400 8.8008.900 32.700
136T 187T 116T 154T 170T

170T

Khilyn Hall-Odham484
ASI - Arlington

8.300 7.150 8.4008.750 32.600
168T 172T 137T 185T 171 

171 

Jillian McCarthy176
ASI - Allen

8.500 5.500 8.8009.750 32.550
147T 203 4T 155T 172T

172T

Riley Kratzmeyer129
ASI - Mesquite

8.700 5.850 9.1508.850 32.550
121T 198 121T 101T 173T

173T

Alexa Calderon131
ASI - Mesquite

8.400 7.400 7.7509.000 32.550
156T 159T 98T 199 174T

174T

Riley Green132
ASI - Mesquite

8.700 7.450 8.5007.850 32.500
122T 153T 195T 177T 175 

175 

Lily Morgan185
ASI - Arlington

8.800 6.200 9.0008.350 32.350
109T 192T 166T 128T 176 

176 

Ryann Maston215
ASI - Mesquite

7.900 6.300 9.1008.950 32.250
191T 190 104T 108T 177 

177 

Addyson Maxwell203
ASI - Firewheel

8.600 6.400 8.9008.300 32.200
137T 188T 170T 143T 178 

178 

Hannah Koplow227
JCC

7.600 7.800 8.7507.800 31.950
202T 134T 198 159T 179T

179T

Paisley Chapa425
ASI - Arlington

7.700 8.150 8.2007.900 31.950
200T 113T 192T 190T 180T

180T

Allison Ramirez433
ASI - Firewheel

8.100 6.650 9.0008.150 31.900
182T 181 178T 129T 181 

181 

Delilah Cruz354
ASI - Arlington

8.600 6.250 8.2008.800 31.850
138T 191 134T 191T 182 

182 

Anna Odom410
JCC

9.000 7.450 7.3008.050 31.800
78T 154T 182T 204 183 

183 

Khylee Montgomery184
ASI - Arlington

9.100 6.500 7.7008.350 31.650
63T 185T 167T 201T 184T

184T

Avery Bloom225
JCC

8.600 6.800 8.5007.750 31.650
139T 178T 199 178T 185T

185T

Noelani Fonseca-Torres212
ASI - Mesquite

7.900 7.200 8.8007.700 31.600
192T 169T 200 156T 186T

186T

Emma Yalovsky414
JCC

7.800 7.150 8.5008.150 31.600
196T 173T 179T 179T 187T

187T

Rebecca Piwoni204
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 6.150 8.7507.850 31.550
110T 195 196T 160T 188 

188 

Melody Hernandez430
ASI - Firewheel

8.000 6.200 9.0008.200 31.400
187* 193T 175T 130T 189T

189T

Hailey Stein411
JCC

8.000 6.600 8.4508.350 31.400
188* 183T 168T 181 190T

190T

Elizabeth Daniel200
ASI - Firewheel

7.800 6.800 8.1008.650 31.350
197T 179T 145T 193T 191T

191T

Aly Leib228
JCC

8.300 7.400 8.0507.600 31.350
169T 160T 202T 196T 192T

192T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Dominguez127
ASI - Mesquite

8.900 6.200 8.2007.900 31.200
96T 194T 193T 192T 193 

193 

Henley Grace Hodges264
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.300 5.700 8.9008.000 30.900
170T 201 185T 144T 194 

194 

Alexis Centurion409
JCC

8.500 6.100 7.8508.100 30.550
148T 197T 180 198 195T

195T

Victoria Botha485
ASI - Arlington

7.900 6.350 8.1008.200 30.550
193T 189 176T 194T 196T

196T

Anaya Aguayo207
ASI - Mesquite

8.400 6.450 8.2507.150 30.250
157T 186 204 189T 197 

197 

Brock Long214
ASI - Mesquite

7.800 6.850 8.3507.000 30.000
198T 176T 205 186 198 

198 

Hailey Velevis413
JCC

7.000 7.400 7.5507.950 29.900
206 161T 188T 203 199 

199 

Aubree Llorens426
ASI - Arlington

7.700 5.200 8.6508.250 29.800
201T 204 173T 172T 200 

200 

Madison Buck424
ASI - Arlington

7.600 5.800 7.9508.300 29.650
203T 199T 171T 197 201 

201 

Aurora Brown360
ASI - Arlington

8.400 4.500 8.5007.850 29.250
158T 205 197T 180T 202 

202 

Sydney Hicks183
ASI - Arlington

7.800 5.800 7.0008.250 28.850
199T 200T 174T 205 203 

203 

Hannah Bermudez248
ASI - Arlington

7.500 5.600 7.6007.900 28.600
205T 202 194T 202 204 

204 

Marlene Arzola130
ASI - Mesquite

8.400 0.000 9.0008.000 25.400
159T 206 186T 131T 205 

205 

Avery Terry266
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.300 9.100 0.0000.000 18.400
34T 21T 206 206 206 

206 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyson Bristow346
ASI - Rockwall

9.800 9.100 9.7509.650 38.300
1T 19T 5T 1 1 

1 

Reina Rizal278
ASI - Plano West

9.750 9.350 9.2009.750 38.050
4 9T 3 32T 2 

2 

Gianna Driver348
ASI - Rockwall

9.600 9.600 9.3509.450 38.000
8T 1 12T 18T 3 

3 

Valentina Centeno292
ASI - Allen

9.500 9.450 9.5009.450 37.900
16T 3T 13T 8T 4 

4 

Athena Jackson121
ASI - Keller

9.800 9.400 8.9009.600 37.700
2T 6T 7 58T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Parise313
ASI - Firewheel

9.400 9.000 9.6009.650 37.650
25T 27T 6T 3T 6 

6 

Kyleigh Pete304
ASI - Arlington

9.600 9.400 9.2509.200 37.450
9T 7T 44T 27T 7 

7 

Adelyn Daigle347
ASI - Rockwall

9.500 8.850 9.6009.450 37.400
17T 42T 14T 4* 8T

8T

Phoebe Torresi314
ASI - Firewheel

9.400 9.000 9.6009.400 37.400
26T 28T 19T 5* 9T

9T

Jordan Bradberry308
ASI - Firewheel

9.300 9.200 9.5509.200 37.250
36T 15T 45T 6T 10T

10T

Lily West323
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.450 9.4009.300 37.250
47T 4T 29T 14T 11T

11T

Cate Alden345
ASI - Rockwall

9.000 9.550 9.3009.350 37.200
53T 2 23T 22T 12 

12 

Echo Cranor253
ASI - Keller

9.600 9.000 9.1509.400 37.150
10T 29* 20T 40T 13T

13T

Addison Taylor236
ASI - Allen

9.400 9.000 9.5009.250 37.150
27T 30* 37T 9T 14T

14T

Lyla Delcambre328
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.400 9.350 9.1009.250 37.100
28T 10T 38T 44T 15 

15 

Kinley Alexandra-Clark340
ASI - Plano West

9.400 9.150 9.0009.500 37.050
29T 17T 9T 52T 16 

16 

Ally Liew233
ASI - Allen

9.600 8.150 9.4009.850 37.000
11T 82T 1T 15T 17T

17T

Sophie Woolridge307
ASI - Arlington

9.650 8.800 9.2009.350 37.000
7 45T 24T 33T 18T

18T

Andraya Melamed349
ASI - Rockwall

9.500 9.100 9.2509.100 36.950
18T 20T 52T 28T 19T

19T

Lucy Kraus296
ASI - Allen

9.400 8.900 9.2009.450 36.950
30* 36T 15* 34T 20T

20T

Vanessa Castorena110
ASI - Firewheel

9.400 9.000 9.1009.450 36.950
31* 31T 16* 45T 21T

21T

Ellison Ouanesavanh259
ASI - Keller

9.200 8.800 9.4509.450 36.900
41T 46T 17T 13 22 

22 

Sarahpova Arellano239
ASI - Arlington

9.700 8.000 9.5009.550 36.750
5T 89T 8 10T 23 

23 

Callie Reavis235
ASI - Allen

9.500 8.250 9.1009.850 36.700
19T 76T 2T 46T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym
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Starla Green336
ASI - Mesquite

9.500 8.400 9.5009.250 36.650
20* 68T 39T 11T 25T

25T

Jasmine Cooper327
ASI - Lake Highlands

9.500 9.250 8.8009.100 36.650
21* 13T 53T 71T 26T

26T

Lorna Dooher254
ASI - Keller

9.550 9.250 8.5009.300 36.600
15 14T 31* 91T 27T

27T

Kayla Shavelson279
ASI - Plano West

8.900 9.100 9.3009.300 36.600
67T 21T 30* 23T 28T

28T

Rylee Sipko280
ASI - Plano West

9.100 9.000 9.6508.700 36.450
49* 32T 85T 2 29T

29T

Brooke Boyd300
ASI - Arlington

9.100 8.800 9.5009.050 36.450
48* 47T 56T 12T 30T

30T

Emery Long241
ASI - Arlington

8.900 9.200 9.3009.000 36.400
68T 16T 61T 24T 31 

31 

Calleigh Swan125
ASI - Keller

9.600 9.100 8.4009.250 36.350
12T 22T 40T 101T 32T

32T

Ashton King112
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 8.850 9.2509.450 36.350
79T 43T 18T 29T 33T

33T

Rylee Westerlund260
ASI - Keller

9.700 8.400 9.5508.650 36.300
6T 69T 89T 7T 34T

34T

Savannah Bender119
ASI - Keller

9.500 9.300 8.6008.900 36.300
22T 11T 74* 80T 35T

35T

Anvika Kulkarni276
ASI - Plano West

9.200 8.750 9.3009.050 36.300
42T 53T 57T 25T 36T

36T

Serena Pollock321
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.150 9.1508.900 36.300
50T 18T 73* 41T 37T

37T

Lana Tran245
ASI - Arlington

9.600 8.450 8.9009.300 36.250
13T 67 32T 59T 38 

38 

Megan Stuckey322
ASI - Keller

8.500 9.450 9.3508.900 36.200
107T 5T 75* 19T 39T

39T

Addison Bradford316
ASI - Keller

9.000 9.100 9.2008.900 36.200
54T 23T 76* 35T 40T

40T

Rihanna Perez337
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 8.350 9.0509.300 36.100
32T 74T 33T 51 41T

41T

Isabella Allen315
ASI - Keller

9.000 9.300 8.7009.100 36.100
55* 12T 54T 76T 42T

42T

Sahasra Reddy277
ASI - Plano West

9.000 9.000 8.9009.200 36.100
56* 33T 46T 60T 43T

43T

Emilia Mendoza312
ASI - Firewheel

8.600 8.800 9.3509.250 36.000
100T 48T 41T 20T 44 

44 

Katie Gyure317
ASI - Keller

8.900 8.600 9.1009.350 35.950
69T 57T 25T 47T 45T

45T

Eden Palmer320
ASI - Keller

8.700 9.100 9.2008.950 35.950
93T 24* 66T 36T 46T

46T

Khloe Heihn295
ASI - Allen

8.800 9.100 9.0009.050 35.950
80T 25* 58T 53T 47T

47T

Emma Looney114
ASI - Firewheel

9.500 8.500 8.8509.050 35.900
23T 65T 59T 67T 48T

48T
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Shaylyn Ryan116
ASI - Firewheel

9.000 8.750 9.0009.150 35.900
57T 54T 51 54T 49T

49T

Grace Kelly111
ASI - Firewheel

9.500 8.100 9.4008.850 35.850
24T 86T 80T 16T 50 

50 

Jailaiah Williamson238
ASI - Allen

9.800 8.000 8.8009.200 35.800
3T 91* 47T 72T 51T

51T

Sofia Rydell244
ASI - Arlington

8.900 8.000 9.2009.700 35.800
70* 90* 4 37T 52T

52T

Hannah Park350
ASI - Rockwall

9.400 8.550 8.3509.500 35.800
33T 63T 10T 104 53T

53T

Adelaide Pate234
ASI - Allen

8.900 8.900 8.6009.400 35.800
71* 37T 21T 81T 54T

54T

Julia Klaus344
ASI - Plano West

8.700 8.600 9.1009.350 35.750
94T 58* 26* 48T 55T

55T

Sarah Washington246
ASI - Arlington

9.000 8.600 8.8009.350 35.750
58T 59* 27* 73T 56T

56T

Madilynn Garcia120
ASI - Keller

8.900 8.900 8.7009.200 35.700
72T 38T 48T 77T 57 

57 

Vina Nguyen115
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 8.400 8.9009.500 35.600
82* 70T 11T 61T 58T

58T

Meagan Mercer123
ASI - Keller

9.000 9.400 8.4008.800 35.600
59T 8T 83 102T 59T

59T

Lia Frederickson341
ASI - Plano West

8.800 8.850 9.4008.550 35.600
81* 44T 99T 17T 60T

60T

Kailah Anderson332
ASI - Mesquite

9.300 8.200 9.2008.900 35.600
37T 80T 77T 38T 61T

61T

Belle Tran298
ASI - Allen

8.700 8.900 9.3008.650 35.550
95T 39T 90T 26T 62T

62T

Sofia Huertas240
ASI - Arlington

9.200 8.150 9.2508.950 35.550
43T 83T 67T 30T 63T

63T

Mia Kristof330
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.800 8.250 9.2509.200 35.500
83T 77T 49T 31T 64 

64 

Isla Kachur256
ASI - Keller

8.900 8.400 8.9009.250 35.450
73T 71T 42T 62T 65 

65 

Brynn Bushart145
JCC

9.300 8.800 8.3009.000 35.400
38T 49T 62T 105T 66 

66 

Sydney Thompson306
ASI - Arlington

9.400 7.550 9.3509.000 35.300
34T 108T 63T 21T 67T

67T

Ariel Holland152
PAE

8.700 8.650 9.1008.850 35.300
96T 55T 81T 49T 68T

68T

Mischa Markman311
ASI - Firewheel

8.500 8.800 9.0008.950 35.250
108T 50T 68T 55T 69 

69 

Rebecca Calhoun302
ASI - Arlington

9.100 7.600 9.1509.300 35.150
51T 106T 34* 42T 70T

70T

Emily Cox293
ASI - Allen

8.600 8.400 8.8509.300 35.150
101T 72T 35* 68T 71T

71T

Brooklyn Walker237
ASI - Allen

9.100 8.150 9.1508.700 35.100
52T 84T 86T 43T 72 

72 
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Aulona Azemi118
ASI - Keller

9.000 9.050 9.0008.000 35.050
60T 26 116T 56T 73 

73 

Kayleigh Hall342
ASI - Plano West

8.800 9.000 8.4508.650 34.900
84T 34T 91T 98T 74T

74T

Sophie Sye281
ASI - Plano West

9.000 8.800 8.6008.500 34.900
61T 51T 101T 82T 75T

75T

Audrey Kaleba275
ASI - Plano West

9.000 8.000 8.9008.950 34.850
62T 92T 69T 65* 76T

76T

Kylie Green294
ASI - Allen

8.900 8.400 8.9008.650 34.850
75* 73T 92T 64* 77T

77T

Bailey Hart318
ASI - Keller

8.900 8.550 8.9008.500 34.850
74* 64T 102T 63* 78T

78T

Haleigh Moore242
ASI - Arlington

9.300 7.500 8.8509.100 34.750
39T 110 55T 69T 79T

79T

Zoe Lindsay331
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.500 8.500 8.5009.250 34.750
109T 66T 43T 92T 80T

80T

Jordyn Johnson274
ASI - Plano West

8.900 7.700 9.1009.050 34.750
76T 101T 60T 50T 81T

81T

Makayla Musser124
ASI - Keller

9.200 9.000 7.5009.000 34.700
44T 35T 64T 118 82 

82 

Payton Chapa303
ASI - Arlington

8.800 8.600 8.6008.650 34.650
85T 60T 93T 83T 83 

83 

Valeria Canas-Colon309
ASI - Firewheel

8.100 8.100 9.0009.350 34.550
118 87T 28T 57T 84T

84T

Ella Hathaway310
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 8.600 8.8008.350 34.550
86T 61T 109T 74T 85T

85T

Olivia Moseley160
PAW

9.000 8.900 8.5008.100 34.500
63T 40T 115 93T 86 

86 

Alyssa Rollings243
ASI - Arlington

8.800 7.750 8.5009.400 34.450
87T 100 22T 94T 87T

87T

Luciana Vargas299
ASI - Allen

8.600 8.250 8.9008.700 34.450
102T 78T 87T 66T 88T

88T

Kyra Jagielko255
ASI - Keller

9.000 8.200 8.4508.700 34.350
64T 81T 88T 99T 89T

89T

Jocelin Cooley326
ASI - Lake Highlands

8.600 8.900 8.2008.650 34.350
103T 41T 94T 109T 90T

90T

Sidney McCoy319
ASI - Keller

8.400 7.650 9.2008.900 34.150
114T 105 78T 39T 91 

91 

Aleena Williams117
ASI - Firewheel

9.000 8.000 8.1008.950 34.050
66* 93T 70T 111T 92T

92T

Angelia Jackson122
ASI - Keller

9.000 8.350 8.3008.400 34.050
65* 75T 107T 106T 93T

93T

Makayla Baker291
ASI - Allen

8.300 8.650 8.8008.300 34.050
116T 56T 111T 75T 94T

94T

Amberlea Brown232
ASI - Allen

9.600 7.400 7.7009.300 34.000
14T 112* 36T 115 95T

95T

Estrella Barrera334
ASI - Mesquite

9.200 7.400 8.6508.750 34.000
45T 111* 84 79 96T

96T
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Victoria Zamora156
PAE

8.600 8.250 8.0009.000 33.850
104T 79T 65T 113 97 

97 

Morgan Cooper335
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 7.850 8.5008.650 33.800
88T 96 95T 95T 98 

98 

Emma Smith339
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 7.800 8.5508.550 33.700
89T 97T 100T 86T 99 

99 

Brennan Cooley325
ASI - Lake Highlands

7.800 8.800 8.6008.450 33.650
120T 52T 103T 84T 100 

100 

Jazlene Santamaria338
ASI - Mesquite

8.300 7.800 8.5508.950 33.600
117T 98T 71T 87T 101 

101 

Liliana Ball157
PAW

9.400 8.000 8.1008.000 33.500
35T 94T 117T 112T 102 

102 

Misha Kandukuri343
ASI - Plano West

8.500 7.350 8.7008.900 33.450
110T 113 79T 78T 103 

103 

Jocelyn Arzola333
ASI - Mesquite

8.900 7.700 8.4508.350 33.400
77T 102T 110T 100T 104 

104 

Lottie Byrd324
ASI - Lake Highlands

7.700 8.000 8.4009.200 33.300
122 95T 50T 103T 105 

105 

Hannah Prager150
JCC

8.900 8.100 8.5507.700 33.250
78T 88T 119 88T 106 

106 

Ziva Norton149
JCC

9.200 7.700 7.4008.850 33.150
46T 103T 82T 121 107T

107T

Olivia Miller153
PAE

8.500 7.800 8.2008.650 33.150
111T 99T 96T 110T 108T

108T

Makayla Leblond113
ASI - Firewheel

8.000 8.150 8.5508.450 33.150
119 85T 104T 89T 109T

109T

Hannah Enriquez159
PAW

8.700 7.100 8.8508.450 33.100
97T 114T 105T 70T 110 

110 

Sophie Blum144
JCC

8.700 8.600 7.4508.200 32.950
98T 62T 113 119T 111 

111 

Madeleine Jenkins329
ASI - Lake Highlands

7.800 7.700 8.5508.400 32.450
121T 104T 108T 90T 112 

112 

Emmy Sutker151
JCC

8.500 7.000 8.2508.600 32.350
112T 116 98 108 113 

113 

Bryn Reich154
PAE

8.600 7.550 7.8508.300 32.300
105T 109T 112T 114 114 

114 

Adrianna Marks147
JCC

8.800 6.000 8.5008.650 31.950
90T 118 97T 96T 115 

115 

Emily Schmidt155
PAE

8.400 7.600 7.4508.450 31.900
115T 107T 106T 120T 116 

116 

Sophie Gendason146
JCC

8.800 7.100 7.6008.150 31.650
91T 115T 114 117 117 

117 

Lauren Smith163
PAW

8.500 5.250 8.5008.950 31.200
113T 121 72T 97T 118 

118 

Meg Morse148
JCC

8.800 6.100 8.6006.900 30.400
92T 117 122 85T 119 

119 

Brooke Seaman161
PAW

9.300 5.400 7.6508.000 30.350
40T 119T 118T 116 120 

120 
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Audrey Shewmake162
PAW

8.700 5.400 7.1007.500 28.700
99T 120T 120 122 121 

121 

Gracie Ball158
PAW

8.600 4.500 8.3007.000 28.400
106T 122 121 107T 122 

122 
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Makenzie Winstead290
PAW

9.400 7.700 8.0508.450 33.600
3 2 1 6 1 

1 

Ashton Wallace289
PAW

9.300 7.550 8.2508.350 33.450
4 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Maddy Jacobs287
PAW

9.800 8.000 8.6006.300 32.700
1 1 9 1 3 

3 

Ava Armstrong286
PAW

9.700 7.000 8.0007.850 32.550
2 5T 6 7 4 

4 

Maelin Fan282
PAE

9.200 6.600 8.1508.350 32.300
5T 7T 3T 3T 5 

5 

Lillyan Lott288
PAW

9.200 6.100 8.1008.300 31.700
6T 9 4 5 6 

6 

Gaby Ruiz285
PAE

8.500 7.200 8.1507.650 31.500
8 4 7 4T 7 

7 

Aarna Patel284
PAE

8.600 7.000 6.8008.050 30.450
7 6T 5 8 8 

8 

Mariana Haddad283
PAE

8.300 6.600 6.4007.450 28.750
9 8T 8 9 9 

9 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 The Lollipop Meet
Meet Results
Feb 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2019 1:34 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Nevitt480
JCC

8.900 8.750 9.2009.150 36.000
4 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Daphna Kam476
JCC

9.100 8.750 9.0509.050 35.950
2 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Soha Nayyar478
JCC

9.400 9.000 8.7008.750 35.850
1 2 6 7 3 

3 

Saanvi Nayyar479
JCC

9.000 9.050 8.8008.900 35.750
3 1 3 5 4 

4 

Yael Trachtingot481
JCC

8.000 8.300 9.0008.700 34.000
6T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Lucinda Hayford475
JCC

8.000 7.600 9.2008.800 33.600
7T 7 4T 2T 6 

6 

Adielle Einstein474
JCC

7.500 8.450 8.4008.800 33.150
8 5 5T 8 7 

7 

Petra McCarthy477
JCC

8.100 6.800 8.7508.500 32.150
5 8 8 6 8 

8 
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2019 The Lollipop Meet
Team Results
Feb 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2019 1:16 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Allen T 115.150 28.800 28.100 29.250 29.000
31 2 1

2 ASI - Firewheel T 114.350 28.700 27.550 29.050 29.050
1T2T 5 2

3 ASI - Lake Highlands T 113.900 28.600 28.300 28.450 28.550
74 1 7T

4 ASI - Arlington T 113.550 28.700 27.450 28.900 28.500
83T 6 3

5 ASI - Rockwall T 113.400 28.200 27.750 28.600 28.850
46 3T 5

6 ASI - Plano West T 113.250 28.000 27.750 28.450 29.050
2T7 4T 8T

7 ASI - Mesquite T 112.750 28.400 27.000 28.550 28.800
55 8 6

8 ASI - Keller T 112.500 27.900 27.200 28.650 28.750
68 7 4
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2019 The Lollipop Meet
Team Results
Feb 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/2/2019 7:11:23 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Rockwall T 114.450 28.900 28.250 28.600 28.700
24 2 3T

2 ASI - Keller T 114.250 29.100 28.300 28.450 28.400
3T1 1 6

3 ASI - Allen T 114.100 29.000 27.550 29.150 28.400
4T2 4 1

4 ASI - Arlington T 113.350 28.950 27.400 28.650 28.350
5T3 6 2

5 ASI - Firewheel T 112.950 28.400 27.200 28.600 28.750
15 7 4T

6 ASI - Plano West T 112.900 28.350 27.600 28.600 28.350
6T6 3 5T

7 ASI - Lake Highlands T 110.050 27.700 27.500 27.700 27.150
88T 5 7

8 ASI - Mesquite T 108.400 28.200 24.950 27.500 27.750
77 8 8

9 PAW T 103.050 27.700 24.000 25.500 25.850
99T 10 10

10 PAE T 102.400 25.900 24.700 26.500 25.300
1010 9 9
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